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FXPE10G-NM5

» Patch cords are tested to support network transmission speeds up to 10 Ghis for link lengths
up to 300 meters with an 850nm source per IEEE 802.3ae 10 GhE standard

» Pass all TIAMEIA-S568-B.3 perfarmance requirements

» Insertion loss per connection: 0.10dB typical; 0.30dB maximum

» Include colar-specific keys with positive and negative keying features to visually and
rmechanically distinguish connections to prevent unauthorized mating with unlike keyved or
non-keyved adapters

» Part of a complete keyved LC system that includes Opl-Core® FPatch Cords and Pigtails,
QphCaiE Pre-Folished Cam Connectors, Opticorn® Fiber Adapter Fanels (FAPs), and
MinFCormB Adapter Modules

» Baclkward compatible for use with all 5011 25pm system reguirements

» Factory terminated and 100% tested for insertion loss

» Insertion loss data recorded for every multimode patch cord

» Lifetime traceahility of test data to a Q.C. humber on each patch cord

» Highest quality flame retardant fiber optic cable with tight-buffered coating on each optical fiber

“Aciditional Jengths and availabiihy, Keved LT patch cords ahd pigtalls are avallable in 1w — 10m lengths In T incremeants,
ahct 15, 206, andd 20m fengths, For other fengths, contact Customer Senvice for actual fead Himes.

Additanal keved colors Incluce the falfowing: G— fiolet H— Aqua, /&~ Roae, K- Slate, [— Browhn, P— White, &— Charcoal, F—
Lavendear, 5— Peach, T— Steel Blue, IY'— Maroon ahet W= dint

*= Part Mumber FHPE10G-MMS

= RoH= Compliancy Status FoH= directive is not applicakle

= pote IMtended for uze in fixed installstions which are outzide the zcope of RoHS.

®= Part Description L (keved G —wviolet) to picgtail multimode duplex plenum pictail, 1.6mm jacketed cable (one
duplex keved LC connector on one end and open on the other end) — 10Gig™ S0M 25pm.

*= Proguct Type Keved LC Patch Cords

= | endgth (m) o

* Fiber Compatibiliy 10 GhE 20M 25pm

* Fiber Cahle Size 1.6mm

*= Fiher Cahle Type Jacketed

*= Fiber Type Muttimode 20125

= Cahle Type Duplex

= Connector 1 Type LC Connector - Keyed G (Wialet)

= Connector 2 Type Pigtail

*= Flammakilty Rating Rizer (OFME)

= ey Type and Color Keved & — Violet

* po. of Fikers 2

*® Pricing Dezcription Keved LC (G-Yiolet) pigtailz, 10313, Duplex, Plenum, Shi

= flin. Croler LICh P

= hin. Order Gty 1

= BOM Gy, (# of Pkgs.) a

* Add to Favorite Product List r

Please redizter to utilize the "Bill of Materials', "Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.
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